KV17 SERIES Sayfa 1
[2013]
AKON
[AKON HYDRAULIC]
[21.01.2013]
DATA SHEET
DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE KV17
KV17 SERIES

INLET SECTION ORDER
 A SIDE                                                                   B SIDE
ORDER EXAMPLE  :          IL-001(180)-B01
IR or IL:  INLET SECTION LEFT SIDE OR RIGHT SIDE
001:  INLET SECTION CONFIGURASTION
(180): SETTING OF MAIN RELIEF VALVE
B01:  INLET POSITION AND THREAD TYPE
AKON HİDROLİK
VALF SAN. VE TİC. A.Ş.
DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE
Kv17 Series Page10
INLET SECTION CONFIGURASTION
INLET SECTION CONFIGURASTION
CODE A SIDE B SIDE
001 Direct acting pressure relief valve Unmachined
002 Unmachined Direct acting pressure relief valve
003 Direct acting pressure relief valve Relief valve plugged
004 Direct acting pressure relief valve Hydraulic lock or brake valve
005 Relief valve plugged Direct acting pressure relief valve
006 Relief valve plugged Hydraulic lock or brake valve
007 Hydraulic lock or brake valve Direct acting pressure relief valve
008 Hydraulic lock or brake valve Relief valve plugged
INLET POSITION AND THREAD TYPE
AKON HİDROLİK
VALF SAN. VE TİC. A.Ş.
DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE
Kv17 Series Page11
INLET POSITION AND
THREAD TYPE
CODE DESCRIPTIONS
B01
ALL PORT G 1/2"
P2 and T3  WITH STEEL PLUG
 P1 CONNECTION PORT
B02
ALL PORT G 1/2"
P2 LOAD-SENSING CONNECTION
T3 STEEL PLUG
P1 CONNECTION PORT
C01
ALL PORT G 3/4"
 P2 and T3  WITH STEEL PLUG
 P1 CONNECTION PORT
C02
ALL PORT G 3/4"
P2 LOAD-SENSING CONNECTION
T3 STEEL PLUG
P1 CONNECTION PORT